Product data sheet
19.08.2024
Label. Torque wrench service/series MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
100-1000N·m Drive 3/4 L. 1439mm
Product highlights.
Technologies and features.
Factory calibration certificate (ISO calibration)
Our torque tools, transducers and test equipment are delivered with a factory
calibration certificate in accordance with DIN EN ISO 6789-2 and based on DKD-R 10-8
for traceability of the measuring equipment.
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP®
730DR
Product no. 96501800
GTIN 4018754240050
Model 730DR/100
1
Product data sheet
19.08.2024
Technical Attributes.
Measuring range N·m 100-1000 N·m
Measuring range ft·lb 74-750 ft·lb
Measuring range in·lb 900-9000 in·lb
External square drive
(inch)
3/4
Setting display resolution
N·m
1,0/0,1 N·m
Setting display resolution
ft·lb
1,0/0,1 ft·lb
Setting display resolution
in·lb
10/1,0 in·lb
Battery type Mignon (AA) 1,5V
Width mm (b) 120 mm
DIN DIN EN ISO 6789-2:2017
Weight with box 12500 g
Size 100
Size square socket [inside
square drive]
22 x 28 mm
Height mm (h) 100 mm
Length mm (L) 1439 mm
MA N·m 100 N·m
Nominal value N·m 1,000 N·m
Logistics data.
Depth mm (IFS) 1510
Width mm (IFS) 120
Height mm (IFS) 100
Length (packed, mm) 1510
Width (packed, mm) 120
Height (packed, mm) 100
Volume (packed, dm3) 18.12 dm3
Product no. 96501800
Weight (gross, kg) 12,500
Weight PAP (kg) 0,650
Weight PVC (kg) 0,000
GTIN 4018754240050
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG Großgeräte B2C
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 6910 g
Variants.
Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
96501810 730DR/10
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
10-100N·m Drive 1/2 L. 501mm
4018754175642
96501820 730DR/20
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
20-200N·m Drive 1/2 L. 595mm
4018754175659
96501840 730DR/40
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
40-400N·m Drive 3/4 L. 738mm
4018754175666
96501865 730DR/65
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
65-650N·m Drive 3/4 L. 975mm
4018754187638
96502065 730DIIR/65
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
65-650N·m Drive 3/4 L. 977mm
4018754240081
2
Product data sheet
19.08.2024
96501880 730DR/80
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
80-800N·m Drive 3/4 L. 1255mm
4018754240067
96501800 730DR/100
Torque wrench service/series
MANOSKOP® Model 730DR Measuring r.
100-1000N·m Drive 3/4 L. 1439mm
4018754240050
GTIN-Code.
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3